DLEv2 | DSKv2 | DSE | DRD | DQD | DGD
2018 LED Downlight Series
More Choices for More Applications
NICOR strives to deliver ease of installation and high-performance lighting solutions while providing a wide
variety of form factors and sizes that fit any application. The newest expansion of NICOR’s LED downlight
family continues to deliver on these standards by providing new remote driver, and surface mount options
that not only offer a variety of choices but also meet Energy Star standards. The range of available sizes and
form factors add flexibility in application installation while being supported by an array of accessories and

	 recommends installing additional surge protection at the electrical
	 distribution panel
Ordering Information
Series Version Housing Input Voltage CCT Shape Trim Color
DGD2 1 (v 1.0) 120 (V) 2K (2700 K) RD (Round) WH (white)
DGD3 3K (3000 K) BK (black)
DGD4 4K (4000 K) WH (nickel)
5K (5000 K) OB (oil-rubbed bronze)
Example: DGD211203KRDWH
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
DGD211202KRDWH 356 4.8 74.2
DGD211203KRDWH 366 4.8 76.3
DGD211204KRDWH 376 4.8 78.3
DGD211205KRDWH 384 4.8 80.0
DGD311202KRDWH 571 7.9 72.3
DGD311203KRDWH 588 7.9 74.4
DGD311204KRDWH 603 7.9 76.3
DGD311205KRDWH 616 7.9 77.9

	 recommends installing additional surge protection at the electrical
	 distribution panel
Ordering Information
Series Version Voltage CCT Trim Color Baffle
DQD2 1 (Version 1) 120 (120V) 2K (2700 K) WH (white) BF (Baffle)
3K (3000 K)
4K (4000 K)
5K (5000 K)
Ordering Information
Series Version Voltage CCT Trim Color
DRD2 1 (Version 1) 120 (120V) 2K (2700 K) WH (white)
3K (3000 K)
4K (4000 K)
5K (5000 K)
Example: DQD211203KWHBF
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
DRD211202KWH 621 8.1 76.7
DRD211203KWH 639 8.1 78.9
DRD211204KWH 656 8.1 81.0
DRD211205KWH 669 8.1 82.6
DQD211202KWHBF 575 8.3 69.3
DQD211203KWHBF 592 8.3 71.3
DQD211204KWHBF 607 8.3 73.2
DQD211205KWHBF 620 8.3 74.7
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
T24
California Title 24

-	Warranty does not cover product failure due to an overvoltage
	 event (power surge)
Ordering Information
Series/Version Voltage CCT Trim Color
DSK4/206 120 2K (2700 K) WH (white)
DSK56/208 3K (3000 K)
DSK8/212 4K (4000 K)
5K (5000 K)
Example: DSK562081202KWH
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
DSK42061202KWH 693 10.5 66.0
DSK42061203KWH 713 10.5 67.9
DSK42061204KWH 732 10.5 69.7
DSK42061205KWH 747 10.5 71.1
DSK562081202KWH 817 14.8 55.2
DSK562081203KWH 841 14.8 56.8
DSK562081204KWH 863 14.8 58.3
DSK562081205KWH 881 14.8 59.5

	 recommends installing additional
	 surge protection at the electrical distribution panel
Ordering Information- Round Trim
Series Size Version Voltage CCT Trim Shape Trim Color
DSE 5 (5 inch) 2 (Version 2) 120 2K (2700 K) RD (Round) WH (White)
8 (8 inch) 3K (3000 K)
9 (9 inch) 4K (4000 K)
5K (5000 K)
Ordering Information- Square Trim
Series Size Version Voltage CCT Trim Shape Trim Color
DSE 4 (4 inch) 2 (Version 2) 120 2K (2700 K) SQ (Square) WH (White)
6 (6 inch) 3K (3000 K)
9 (9 inch) 4K (4000 K)
5K (5000 K)
Example: DSE821203KRDWH
Example: DSE621203KSQWH
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
DSE521202KRDWH 614 10 61.4
DSE521203KRDWH 632 10 63.2
DSE521204KRDWH 648 10 64.8
DSE521205KRDWH 662 10 66.2
DSE821202KRDWH 950 13.4 70.9
DSE821203KRDWH 978 13.4 73.0
DSE821204KRDWH 1003 13.4 74.9
DSE821205KRDWH 1024 13.4 76.4
DSE921202KRDWH 1277 19 67.2
DSE921203KRDWH 1314 19 69.2
DSE921204KRDWH 1349 19 71.0
DSE921205KRDWH 1377 19 72.5
DSE421202KSQWH 613 10 61.3
DSE421203KSQWH 631 10 63.1
DSE421204KSQWH 647 10 64.7
DSE421205KSQWH 661 10 66.1
DSE621202KSQWH 922 13.4 68.8
DSE621203KSQWH 949 13.4 70.8
DSE621204KSQWH 974 13.4 72.7
DSE621205KSQWH 994 13.4 74.2
DSE921202KSQWH 1340 19 70.5
DSE921203KSQWH 1379 19 72.6
DSE921204KSQWH 1415 19 74.5
DSE921205KSQWH 1445 19 76.0
5 YEAR
WARRANTYT24
California Title 24
High Energy